PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 32

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF 05 YEARS

IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB

EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTION, have been provisionally cleared for interview

as a result of written test held on 16-11-2019.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10012 79500208 BAKHTAWAR KHANI

2 10024 79500160 MARYAM SALAH UD DIN

3 10045 79500210 SANA ARSHAD

4 10047 79500073 SHUMAILA SHAHEEN

5 10050 79500262 SYEDA ANEELA

6 10059 79500151 ABDULLAH JAAN WAZIR

7 10061 79500143 ABID ALI

8 10077 79500002 FAYYAZ AHMAD

9 10087 79500093 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD
10 10095 79500037 JAVID IQBAL

11 10116 79500213 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

12 10123 79500106 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

13 10124 79500103 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

14 10131 79500123 MUZAMMIL SAIM

15 10142 79500049 SHAHID JAMAL

16 10143 79500241 SHAKEEL ASHRAF

17 10146 79500077 SYED AHMED RAZA RIZVI

18 10149 79500149 TANVEER HUSSAIN

19 10155 79500265 WAQAS AHMAD

20 10160 79500226 ZAHID MEHMOOD

21 10163 79500191 ZOHAIB MEHSHAN*NON-MUSLIM*
22 20019 79500050 KHUBAID UR REHMAN

23 20027 79500266 MUHAMMAD UMERR

24 20030 79500053 NADEEM SHARIF

25 20031 79500253 NIZAQAT FAROOQ

26 20033 79500197 UMAR IJAZ AHMED

27 30015 79500126 KAMRAN KHAN
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FATHER'S NAME

RAHMAT ALI

SALAH UD DIN KHAN

CH. ARSHAD MEHMOOD
WALANA

MUHAMAMD ALI

SYED MOIN AHMED
MOALAM JAAN

ANAYAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

IJAZ UL HAQ

KHALID PERVEZ

JAMAL MUHAMMAD SHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SYED MAQBOOL AHMED RIZVI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
LAWRANCE JOHN

LIAQAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSAHD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
FAZAL AHMED
MUHAMMMAD AMEER KHAN



28
29
30
31
32

4.

40004
40011
40012
60009
70003

79500166
79500164
79500075
79500109
79500087

MADIHA RAFIQUE MUHAMAMD RAFIQ

HAMMAD UL HAQ IKRAM UL HAQ
JAFAR ALI BASHIR AHMED
KAMRAN LATIF RANA ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD IMRAN FATEH MUHAMMAD

(Candidate at Sr. Nos. 02,03,04,05 & 28 have qualified against Women Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 182 M 2019

Dated: 02-12-2019

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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