

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST, 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 32 candidates for recruitment to <u>07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTION, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 16-11-2019.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

## **OPEN MERIT**

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10012	79500208	BAKHTAWAR KHANI	RAHMAT ALI
2	10024	79500160	MARYAM SALAH UD DIN	SALAH UD DIN KHAN
3	10045	79500210	SANA ARSHAD	CH. ARSHAD MEHMOOD
				WALANA
4	10047	79500073		MUHAMAMD ALI
5 6 7	10050		SYEDA ANEELA	SYED MOIN AHMED
6	10059	79500151		MOALAM JAAN
7	10061	79500143	ABID ALI	ANAYAT ALI
8 9	10077		FAYYAZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ALI
	10087	79500093		NOOR MUHAMMAD
10	10095	79500037	JAVID IQBAL	HABIB ULLAH
11	10116	79500213	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
12	10123	79500106	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
13	10124	79500103	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	IJAZ UL HAQ
14	10131	79500123		KHALID PERVEZ
15	10142	79500049	SHAHID JAMAL	JAMAL MUHAMMAD SHAD
16	10143	79500241		MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
17	10146	79500077		SYED MAQBOOL AHMED RIZVI
18	10149	79500149	TANVEER HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
19	10155	79500265	WAQAS AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
20	10160	79500226		MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
21	10163	79500191	ZOHAIB MEHSHAN*NON-MUSLIM*	LAWRANCE JOHN
22	20019	79500050		LIAQAT ALI KHAN
23	20027	79500266		MUHAMMAD ARSAHD
24	20030	79500053		MUHAMMAD SHARIF
25	20031	79500253	NIZAQAT FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
26	20033	79500197	UMAR IJAZ AHMED	FAZAL AHMED
27	30015	79500126	KAMRAN KHAN	MUHAMMMAD AMEER KHAN

(Page 01 0f 02)

28	40004	79500166	MADIHA RAFIQUE	MUHAMAMD RAFIQ
29	40011	79500164	HAMMAD UL HAQ	IKRAM UL HAQ
30	40012	79500075	JAFAR ALI	BASHIR AHMED
31	60009	79500109	KAMRAN LATIF	RANA ABDUL LATIF
32	70003	79500087	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	FATEH MUHAMMAD

(Candidate at Sr. Nos. 02,03,04,05 & 28 have qualified against Women Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 182 M 2019

Dated: 02-12-2019

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

(Page 02 0f 02)